Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Atkinson - (1181555) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.96
41.86
42.88
43.06
43.39
43.57
44.15
45.43
46.38
51.68
51.98
52.74
52.80
53.42
54.28
57.15
58.94

1:01.54
1:24.60

1:27.65

Swims in Date Order
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Round

Round
F
F
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Date

23/11/18
21/03/17
22/04/17
21/10117
12/03/17
01/10/17
03/07/16
09/10/16
12/06/16
20/03/16
22/03/16
05/03/16
12/07/15
24/04/16
07/07/15
25/04/15
08/11/14
23/11/14
06/07/14
04/03/14

Date
23/11/18
2110117
01/10/17

Meet

CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Jersey 7th Winter Splash Meet

JASA Inter Insular 2017

Nedbank Private Wealth 7th Summer Splash
Jersey Nedbank Private Wealth Diddy Gala
Nedbank Private Wealth Mini Age Groups
Jersey 6th Winter Splash Meet

Jersey Club Championships 2016

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey 6th Summer Splash Closed Meet

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Jersey Club Championships 2015

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet

Jersey Island Championships

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Jersey Club Championships

Meet

CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017

JASA Inter Insular 2017

Venue

LES QUENNEVAIS
Jersey
Jersey

St Brelade
Jersey

St Helier
Langford
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Langford

Venue
LES QUENNEVAIS
St Brelade

St Helier
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Club Swam Under Level
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42.88
41.86
43.39
45.43
44.15
46.38
53.42
51.98
51.68
52.74
52.80
54.28
57.15
1:01.54
58.94
1:24.60
1:27.65

Copyright 2024
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168
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104
98
98
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22/04/17
21/03/17
12/03/17
09/10/16
03/07/16
12/06/16
24/04/16
22/03/16
20/03/16
05/03/16
12/07/15
07/07/15
25/04/15
23/11/14
08/11/14
06/07/14
04/03/14

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Jersey 7th Winter Splash Meet

Jersey Nedbank Private Wealth Diddy Gala
Nedbank Private Wealth 7th Summer Splash
Nedbank Private Wealth Mini Age Groups
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Jersey Club Championships 2016

Jersey 6th Winter Splash Meet

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey 6th Summer Splash Closed Meet
Jersey Club Championships 2015

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Jersey Island Championships

Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Jersey Club Championships
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