Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Atkinson - (1181555) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.96	245	F	23/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	TigersJersey	2
41.86	197	F	21/03/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	Jersey	4
42.88	183	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	Jersey	3
43.06	181	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Jersey	3
43.39	177	F	12/03/17	Jersey 7th Winter Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
43.57	175	F	01/10/17	JASA Inter Insular 2017	St Helier		4
44.15	168	F	03/07/16	Nedbank Private Wealth 7th Summer Splash	Langford	Jersey	4
45.43	154	F	09/10/16	Jersey Nedbank Private Wealth Diddy Gala	Jersey	Jersey	4
46.38	145	F	12/06/16	Nedbank Private Wealth Mini Age Groups	Langford	Jersey	4
51.68	104	F	20/03/16	Jersey 6th Winter Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
51.98	103	F	22/03/16	Jersey Club Championships 2016	Langford	Jersey	4
52.74	98	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
52.80	98	F	12/07/15	Jersey 6th Summer Splash Closed Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
53.42	95	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	Jersey	3
54.28	90	F	07/07/15	Jersey Club Championships 2015	Langford	Jersey	4
57.15	77	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	Jersey	4
58.94	70	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:01.54	62	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:24.60	23	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:27.65	21	F	04/03/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	38.96	245	F	23/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	TigersJersey	2
	43.06	181	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Jersey	3
Coj	43.57 Dyright 202	175 4	F	01/10/17	JASA Inter Insular 2017	St Helier	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
42.88	183	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	Jersey	3
41.86	197	F	21/03/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	Jersey	4
43.39	177	F	12/03/17	Jersey 7th Winter Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
45.43	154	F	09/10/16	Jersey Nedbank Private Wealth Diddy Gala	Jersey	Jersey	4
44.15	168	F	03/07/16	Nedbank Private Wealth 7th Summer Splash	Langford	Jersey	4
46.38	145	F	12/06/16	Nedbank Private Wealth Mini Age Groups	Langford	Jersey	4
53.42	95	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	Jersey	3
51.98	103	F	22/03/16	Jersey Club Championships 2016	Langford	Jersey	4
51.68	104	F	20/03/16	Jersey 6th Winter Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
52.74	98	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
52.80	98	F	12/07/15	Jersey 6th Summer Splash Closed Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
54.28	90	F	07/07/15	Jersey Club Championships 2015	Langford	Jersey	4
57.15	77	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:01.54	62	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
58.94	70	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:24.60	23	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:27.65	21	F	04/03/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4